
 

 

SEA LAB                                                                                                                                                             

MARINE SCIENCE EDUCATION CENTER                                                                                                              

NEW BEDFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS                                                                                                                             

71 PORTLAND STREET                                                                                                                                              

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02744                                                                                                                                  

508-997-4511  EXT 58522   EXT 58501 

 

STAFF  

 

Simone Bourgeois, Facilitator    sbourgeois@newbedfordschools.org 

Frances Pimental, Visual Arts    fran@newbedfordschools.org 

Tania deSousa , Clerk     tdesousa@newbedfordschools.org 

Allyson Oliveira, Intern                                                                                   

Dominic Viegas, Intern 

 

Level 1 – Grade 3 Donna Kirby-Blanchette         dblanchette@newbedfordschools.org                    

Joseph Silva, Jr.  jsilva@newbedfordschools.org                           

Ruth Adamides  radamides@newbedfordschools.org           

Level 2 – Grade 4 Katie Almeda   kalmeda@newbedfordschools.org        

Jessica  Peixoto  jpeixoto@newbedfordschools.org         

Danielle Perry   dperry@newbedfordschools.org                 

Lisa Poulos   lpoulos@newbedfordschools.org 

Level 3 – Grade 5 Richard Huston  rhuston@newbedfordschools.org           

Daniel Viegas     dviegas@newbedfordschools.org  

Level 4 – Grade 6 John Correia   jcorreia@newbedfordschools.org                      

Ellen Costa   ecosta@newbedfordschools.org     

Level 5 – Grade 7 Ralph Perry   rwperry@newbedfordschools.org   

Christopher Perry  cperry@plymouthk12.ma.us                                  

Ian Francis   Ian.francis@gnbvt.edu  
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Level 6 - Grade 8 Christopher Pires  Christopher.pires.@gnbvt.edu           

Matthew Tweedie  mtweedie@dartmouthschools.org   

Level 7 - Grade 9 Adam Desjardins  adesjardins@dartmouthschools.org    

Robert Southerland  Robert.southerland@gnbvt.org 

Waterfront Personnel 

Swimming Staff:                                                                                                                                 

Tim Curry        tcurry@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                         

Jeff Longo  jlongo@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                       

Melissa Renauld mrenaud@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                        

Sailing Staff: 

Koby Verran  kverron@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                        

Dan Harrington dharrington@@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                       

Michael Gryss              mgryss@newbedfordschools.org                                                                                                                        
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